Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

8.
9.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR RAPID INSTALLATION ON
RIBBON CABLE APPLICATIONS
APPLICATION TOOLING:
ALUMINUM: 3443-82-XX
POSITION COUNT
04 - 30
ACCESSORY: STRAIN RELIEF
3448-451XX
POSITION COUNT
04 - 30
451 XX - 0 X 0 0 XX
SERIES
POSITION COUNT
04 - 30
SEE TABLE 1
PLATING
00 = Au FLASH
30 = 30 " GOLD
OPTIONAL FEATURES
0 = NONE SPECIFIED
PACKAGING
0 = STANDARD (TRAYS)
CENTER POLARIZATION / FRICTION LATCH
0 = NO CENTER POLARIZATION (CP) (04-30 POS.)
1 = CP NO FRICTION LATCH (08 - 30 POS.)
2 = CP WITH FRICTION LATCH (08 - 30 POS.)
PACKAGING:
 SOCKET: TRAY
 COVER: BAG
10
UL FILE NO: E68080
R
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
A
B
C
D D
C
B
A
OFSHTMODEL
SIZE
DET.
LISTS
CAGE
NUMBER
DRAWING NO. REV.
TITLE
3M COPYRIGHTC
3M Center
St. Paul,
MN  55144
CHKD DATE APPVL DATE
DRFT DATE MFG DATE
CHKDDRFTREV ECO ISSUE DATE AND DESCRIPTION
D